CITY OF CORAL GABLES

FY20 STORMWATER FEE INCREASE - Sea Level Rise Capital Improvements

TEN YEAR FEE CHANGE PLAN

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Storm Water Sea Level Rise Capital
Infrastructure Improvements

Year 1l
(FY17)

Year 2
(FY18)

Year 3
(FY19)

Year 4
(FY20)

Year 5
(FY21)

Year 6
(FY22)

Year 7
(FY23)

Year 8
(FY24)

Year 9
(FY25)

Year 10
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INCREMENTAL CURRENT % OF CURRENT PROPOSED PROPOSED ANNUAL AMOUNT
AMOUNT REVENUE REVENUE ERU INCREASE ERU ACCUMULATED
1,000,000 3,130,000 35.14% S 8.80 S 3.09 $ 1189 1,000,000
445,000 4,130,000 11.85% S 11.89 S 141 $ 13.30 1,445,000
445,000 4,575,000 10.70% S 13.30 S 1.42 $ 14.73 1,890,000
445,000 5,020,000 9.75% S 14.73 S 1.44 $ 16.16 2,335,000
445,000 5,465,000 8.96% S 16.16 S 1.45 S 17.61 2,780,000
445,000 5,910,000 8.28% S 17.61 S 1.46 S 19.07 3,225,000
445,000 6,355,000 7.70% S 19.07 S 1.47 S 20.54 3,670,000
445,000 6,800,000 7.20% S 20.54 S 1.48 S 22.01 4,115,000
445,000 7,245,000 6.76% S 22.01 S 1.49 $ 23.50 4,560,000
445,000 7,690,000 6.37% S 23.50 S 1.50 $ 25.00 5,005,000

Total Accumulation by Year 10 (FY26)
Projected Accumulation from FY27 to FY40 ($5,005,000 x 14 Yrs)

Total Projected Accumulation by FY40

30,025,000
70,070,000

100,095,000
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